
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Ferdinand MAENEN
K.O.L.
Circuit : H:6 IOF
Distance : 3030m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:55:41 (18'23"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathijs MAENEN 0:46:30
3. Jean OOMS 1:13:52

1. 110 00:03:29 227m 15'21"/km
2. 149 00:02:37 00:06:06 161m 16'15"/km
3. 155 00:03:08 00:09:14 232m 13'30"/km
4. 118 00:03:11 00:12:25 191m 16'40"/km
5. 120 00:02:36 00:15:01 111m 23'25"/km
6. 121 00:03:13 00:18:14 152m 21'10"/km
7. 138 00:06:52 00:25:06 363m 18'55"/km
8. 132 00:04:35 00:29:41 133m 34'28"/km
9. 147 00:04:53 00:34:34 336m 14'32"/km

10. 134 00:02:36 00:37:10 157m 16'34"/km
11. 129 00:03:39 00:40:49 157m 23'15"/km
12. 130 00:02:11 00:43:00 116m 18'49"/km
13. 123 00:07:00 00:50:00 316m 22'09"/km
14. 124 00:03:38 00:53:38 220m 16'31"/km
15. 999 00:02:03 00:55:41 161m 12'44"/km
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